

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

IA 2/2006 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4049 OF 2006

HARIOM BAJPAYEE

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ANJOO BAJPAYEE

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for grant of maintenance)

Date: 17/08/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shiv Pati B. Pandey, Adv.
Mr. R.D. Upadhyay, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Yogendra Kr. Singh Chauhan, Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar Jha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

This is a matter relating to Registrar's Court No.2.

Therefore, list before that court.

(B. Sudheendra Kumar)
Registrar