

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4049 OF 2006

HARIOM BAJPAYEE

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ANJOO BAJPAYEE
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 10/12/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shivpati B.Pandey,
(Mentioned by) Mr. Manoj Kumar Mishra and
Mr. R.D. Upadhyay,Advs.

For Respondent(d) Mr. Anil Kumar Jha,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned for one month.

[Meera Hemant]
A.R.

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master